Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8100.770
RIS FCES

IRZS: 2025/5/4 (KR rittal.com/tw-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

VX 8100.770 - [[REEIEECEs AT WNE F Mm% 7K 1573 5l

For mounting twin castors 7495.000 and levelling feet to the VX sheet steel base/plinth

system

MES
EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 8100.770
BAFRRSMIETIKFEX LR VX, AXTRERGH,
MR

REMNEFREZUTEET —MRSRRELS
SN FREE AN, RITFHIESEERHE 3000 No

414

1.2

1.359
94039910
4028177927087
EC000721

27182003



