

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 8100.770

底座适配器

状态: 2026/1/20 (来源: [ittal.com/tw-zh](https://www.ittal.com/tw-zh))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



VX 8100.770 - 底座适配器 用于双重导向轮和水平调节脚

用于将双导向轮 (7495.000) 和水平支脚安装在 VX 底座系统中，钢板材质

特征

型号	VX 8100.770
产品描述	用于将双导向轮和水平支脚安装在 VX、AX 底座系统中。
材料	钢板
说明	底座侧面护板总是位于安装了一个双导向滚轮处 与双辊式导辊配合使用时，允许的总重量负荷为 3000 N。
包装单元	4 件
净重	1.2
毛重	1.359
税率号	94039910
EAN	4028177927087
ETIM 9	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003